
TRAŤ MTB



Ruční měření

Vzdálenost Součet AzimutÚsek

201 m 201 m

108 m 310 m

120 m 430 m

68 m 498 m

94 m 592 m

100 m 692 m

159 m 851 m

31 m 882 m

38 m 920 m

85 m 1,005 km

1. 158°

2. 168°

3. 197°

4. 204°

5. 201°

6. 194°

7. 215°

8. 270°

9. 235°

10. 264°



63 m 1,067 km

39 m 1,107 km

49 m 1,156 km

75 m 1,231 km

118 m 1,349 km

106 m 1,455 km

78 m 1,533 km

202 m 1,736 km

79 m 1,815 km

91 m 1,906 km

185 m 2,091 km

91 m 2,182 km

54 m 2,236 km

42 m 2,278 km

51 m 2,329 km

27 m 2,355 km

29 m 2,385 km

11. 276°

12. 252°

13. 230°

14. 210°

15. 198°

16. 204°

17. 241°

18. 292°

19. 72°

20. 49°

21. 33°

22. 38°

23. 66°

24. 63°

25. 47°

26. 69°

27. 122°



39 m 2,423 km

49 m 2,472 km

31 m 2,503 km

47 m 2,55 km

33 m 2,583 km

49 m 2,632 km

57 m 2,689 km

118 m 2,807 km

82 m 2,89 km

78 m 2,968 km

81 m 3,049 km

97 m 3,146 km

130 m 3,275 km

152 m 3,428 km

34 m 3,462 km

157 m 3,619 km

28. 104°

29. 40°

30. 323°

31. 307°

32. 311°

33. 27°

34. 112°

35. 117°

36. 46°

37. 40°

38. 23°

39. 276°

40. 325°

41. 31°

42. 0°

43. 31°



Délka

3,619
km

Plocha

189 783
m2

Výškový profil

9 m 6 m

475
m n. m.

483
m n. m.

905 m 1,8 km 2,7 km


